                                              DATA SHEET
                                                                                 Document No: DAT00424 Ver.002
                                                                               Page-1-
                                                                               Date: 2010-5-11
1. 1-PW12CC3/xxKGU-1 Technical data:
技术参数
（Technical data）
单位

Shield: Yellow,  connected to load cell
Mounting:
  Socket head cap screw M8-10.9(635kg:M8-12.9)
Tightening torque:35Nm (635kg:42Nm)
4.  Label :
4.1 Type label
Type
30
1
5
vmin= yyg
3000R8G-1‰UNC
Emin= 0%
Safe load limit=150%
Part Number xx yy
1-PW12CC3/50KGU-1 50 10
1-PW12CC3/75KGU-1 75 10
1-PW12CC3/100KGU-1 100 20
1-PW12CC3/150KGU-1 150 20
1-PW12CC3/200KGU-1 200 50
1-PW12CC3/250KGU-1 250 50
1-PW12CC3/300KGU-1 300 50
1-PW12CC3/500KGU-1 500 100
1-PW12CC3/635KGU-1 635 100
1-PW12CC3/1TU-1 1000* 200
*capacity 1000KG: Type--- PW12CC3 1000kg
                       Part number--- 1-PW12CC3/1TU-1
                                              DATA SHEET